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HAZI A. II. IIHAN COI,HIGII
ESTD : 2008

A NAAC Acuedited College with ,B+ +, Grade (Iil Cycte)
P.o + P.S.- Hariharpara . Dist.-Murshidabad pin-742r66
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Admission fees

1. BA GENEML Rs.173Ol-
2. BA Gen. wifh physicat Education Rs.1g30/_
3. BA Gen with Defennce Studies Rs2030/_
4. All Hons. (Except Geo.) Rs.1940/_
5. Geo. Hons. Rs.4990/_

TUIT tEE & Exam
Univ Exam. Fees

Rs.250/-
Rs.250/-
Rs.250/-
Rs.250/-
Rs.330/-

Fine Total Rs.

Rs.100t Rs.2080t
Rs.100t Rs.2180t
Rs.100t Rs.2380t-
Rs.100/- Rs.2290/-
Rs100t Rs.5420/-

(Dr Goutam Kumar Ghosh)
Principal

Hazi A.K Khan College
PrinciPai

Hazi A.K. Khen Coltege
t"lar iharPa ra, t'4 urshidabad
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4. <frn q:[t Tfil OfqGJRCe frT Library card Renewalf,{65 {C{l
M-emo No.: HAKKC/ Sth Sem Adm /24(62)

Copy forwarded to:
1. IeAC Notice Book.
2. Principal Notice Book
3. Teachers Notice Book.
4. Students Notice Board.
5, Admission file.
6. Guard File.

Any queries contact no. 9g329s3947 with in office hours
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